8 SUMMER REGISTRATION BEGINS MONDAY, APRIL 17, 9:00AM

&\ SUMMER AGUATICS CLASSES

2100
2101
2102
2103
2104
2105
2106
2107
2108
2109
2110
2Mm
2112
2113
2114
2115

Saturdays - 6 Lessons

Session One (3231): June 17-July 29

POLLIWOGS
DOLPHINS

PRIVATE INSTRUCTION
SEALS

OTTERS

PRIVATE INSTRUCTION
TINY TOT SEALS
DOLPHINS

STINGRAYS

PRIVATE INSTRUCTION
POLLIWOGS

OTTERS
BARRACUDA/SHARKS
PRIVATE INSTRUCTION
DOLPHINS

PARENT AND CHILD
TEEN BEGINNER
PRIVATE INSTRUCTION
SEALS

TINYTOT SEALS
ADULT BEGINNER
PRIVATE INSTRUCTION

9:00-9:25am

9:00-9:25am

9:00-9:25am

9:30-9:55am

9:30-9:55am

9:30-9:55am

10:00-10:25am
10:00-10:25am
10:00-10:25am
10:00-10:25am
10:30-10:55am
10:30-10:55am
10:30-10:55am
10:30-10:55am
11:00-11:25am
11:00-11:25am
11:00-11:25am
11:00-11:25am
11:30-11:55am
11:30-11:55am
11:30-11:55am
11:30-11:55am

Mondays/Wednesdays - 6 Lessons

Session One (3231): June 19-July 5

PARENT AND CHILD
POLLIWOGS

PRIVATE INSTRUCTION
SEALS

TINYTOT SEALS
PRIVATE INSTRUCTION
OTTERS
BARRACUDA/SHARKS
PRIVATE INSTRUCTION
DOLPHINS

STINGRAYS

PRIVATE INSTRUCTION
TEEN BEGINNER
POLLIWOGS

PRIVATE INSTRUCTION
TINYTOT SEALS

10:00-10:25am
10:00-10:25am
10:00-10:25am
10:30-10:55am
10:30-10:55am
10:30-10:55am
11:00-11:25am
11:00-11:25am
11:00-11:25am
11:30-11:55am
11:30-11:55am
11:30-11:55am
12:00-12:25pm
12:00-12:25pm
12:00-12:25pm
12:30-12:55pm

NEWBURY PARK HS POOL
456 REINO RD., NEWBURY PARK

2116 SEMI-PRIVATEINSTRUCTION OTTERS ~ 12:30-12:55pm  $80
2117 PRIVATE INSTRUCTION 12:30-1255pm  $136
2130 OTTERS 3:00-3:25pm $53
$96 Mondays/Wednesdays - 6 Lessons (cont.)
$63 Session One (3231): June 19-July 5
$163
%3 2131 TINYTOT SEALS 3:00-3:25pm 580
%3 2132 SEALS 3:00-3:25pm $53
2163 2133 PRIVATE INSTRUCTION 3:00-3:25pm §136
39 2134 DOLPHINS 3:30-3:55pm $53
%3 2135 POLLIWOGS 3:30-3:55pm $80
%3 2136 SEMI-PRIVATE INSTRUCTION BARRACUDAS 3:30-3:55pm $80
9163 137 PRIVATE INSTRUCTION 3:30-3:55pm $136
%96 2138 TINYTOT SEALS 4:00-4:25pm 580
03 2139 SEALS 4:00-4:25pm $53
%3 2140 STINGRAYS 4:00-4:25pm $53
3163 2141 PRIVATE INSTRUCTION 4:00-4:25pm $136
%3 142 POLLIWOGS 4:30-4:55pm $80
%3 2143 DOLPHINS 4:30-4:55pm $53
%96 2144 OTTERS 4:30-4:55pm $53
2163 2145 PRIVATE INSTRUCTION 4:30-4:55pm §136
%3 2146 PARENTAND CHILD 5:00-5:25pm §53
% 2147 SEALS 5:00-5:25pm $53
%80 2148 BARRACUDA/SHARKS 5:00-5:25pm §53
%163 149 PRIVATE INSTRUCTION 5:00-5:25pm $136
2150 DOLPHINS 5:30-5:55pm $53
2151 POLLIWOGS 5:30-5:55pm $80
2152 ADULT BEGINNER 5:30-5:55pm $80
2153 PRIVATE INSTRUCTION 5:30-5:55pm $136

$53
$80 Tuesdays/Thursdays - 6 Lessons
$136 Session One (3231): June 20-July 6
$53
$80 2200  SEALS 10:00-10:25am
$136 2201 TINYTOT SEALS 10:00-10:25am
$53 2202 PRIVATE INSTRUCTION 10:00-10:25am
$53 2203 PARENTAND CHILD 10:30-10:55am
$136 2204  POLLIWOGS 10:30-10:55am
$53 2205  PRIVATEINSTRUCTION 10:30-10:55am
$53 2206  DOLPHINS 11:00-11:25am
$136 2207  STINGRAYS 11:00-11:25am
$80 2208  PRIVATE INSTRUCTION 11:00-11:25am
$80 2209  OTTERS 11:30-11:55am
2136 2210 BARRACUDA/SHARKS 11:30-11:55am
80

$53
$80
$136
$53
$80
$136
$53
$53
$136
$53
$53

1 BUESTIONS? COMMUNITY POOL AT CLU + 100 OVERTON COURT, THOUSAND OAKS « 805-241-0894 + AQUATICS@CRPD.ORG




&\ SUMMER AGUATICS CLASSES

2100
2101
2102
2103
2104
2105
2106

8 SUMMER REGISTRATION BEGINS MONDAY, APRIL 17, 9:00AM

NEWBURY PARK HS POOL

Tuesdays/Thursdays - 6 Lessons (cont.)

Session One (3231): June 20-July 6

PRIVATE INSTRUCTION
TEEN BEGINNER
TINYTOT SEALS
PRIVATE INSTRUCTION
POLLIWOGS
SEMI-PRIVATE INSTRUCTION STINGRAYS
PRIVATE INSTRUCTION
POLLIWOGS
DOLPHINS
SEMI-PRIVATE INSTRUCTION STINGRAYS
PRIVATE INSTRUCTION
OTTERS

TINY TOT SEALS

SEALS

PRIVATE INSTRUCTION
POLLIWOGS
DOLPHINS
BARRACUDA/SHARKS
PRIVATE INSTRUCTION
TINYTOT SEALS

TEEN BEGINNER
OTTERS

PRIVATE INSTRUCTION
PARENT AND CHILD
DOLPHINS

STINGRAYS

PRIVATE INSTRUCTION
SEALS

POLLIWOGS

ADULT BEGINNER
PRIVATE INSTRUCTION

11:30-11:55am
12:00-12:25pm
12:00-12:25pm
12:00-12:25pm
12:30-12:55pm
12:30-12:55pm
12:30-12:55pm
3:00-3:25pm
3:00-3:25pm
3:00-3:25pm
3:00-3:25pm
3:30-3:55pm
3:30-3:55pm
3:30-3:55pm
3:30-3:55pm
4:00-4:25pm
4:00-4:25pm
4:00-4:25pm
4:00-4:25pm
4:30-4:55pm
4:30-4:55pm
4:30-4:55pm
4:30-4:55pm
5:00-5:25pm
5:00-5:25pm
5:00-5:25pm
5:00-5:25pm
5:30-5:55pm
5:30-5:55pm
5:30-5:55pm
5:30-5:55pm

Mondays/Wednesdays - 6 Lessons

Session Two (3232): July 10-July 26

PARENT AND CHILD
POLLIWOGS

PRIVATE INSTRUCTION
SEALS

TINYTOT SEALS
PRIVATE INSTRUCTION
OTTERS

10:00-10:25am
10:00-10:25am
10:00-10:25am
10:30-10:55am
10:30-10:55am
10:30-10:55am
11:00-11:25am

$136
$80
$80
$136
$80
$80
$136
$80
$53
$80
$136
$53
$80
$53
$136
$80
$53
$53
$136
$80
$80
$53
$136
$53
$53
$53
$136
$53
$80
$80
$136

$63
$96
$163
$63
$96
$163
$63

456 REINO RD., NEWBURY PARK

2107 BARRACUDA/SHARKS 11:00-11:25am $63
2108 PRIVATE INSTRUCTION 11:00-11:25am $163
2109 DOLPHINS 11:30-11:55am $63
2110 STINGRAYS 11:30-11:55am 563
2111 PRIVATE INSTRUCTION 11:30-11:55am $163
2112 TEEN BEGINNER 12:00-12:25pm $96
2113 POLLIWOGS 12:00-12:25pm $96

Mondays/Wednesdays - 6 Lessons (cont.)

Session Two (3232): July 10-July 26

2114 PRIVATE INSTRUCTION 12:00-12:25pm $163
2115 TINYTOT SEALS 12:30-12:55pm $96
2116 SEMI-PRIVATE INSTRUCTION OTTERS 12:30-12:55pm $96
2117 PRIVATE INSTRUCTION 12:30-12:55pm $163
2130 OTTERS 3:00-3:25pm $63
2131 TINYTOT SEALS 3:00-3:25pm $96
2132 SEALS 3:00-3:25pm $63
2133 PRIVATE INSTRUCTION 3:00-3:25pm $163
2134 DOLPHINS 3:30-3:55pm $63
2135 POLLIWOGS 3:30-3:55pm $96
2136 SEMI-PRIVATE INSTRUCTION BARRACUDAS 3:30-3:55pm $96
2137 PRIVATE INSTRUCTION 3:30-3:55pm $163
2138 TINYTOT SEALS 4:00-4:25pm $96
2139 SEALS 4:00-4:25pm $63
2140 STINGRAYS 4:00-4:25pm $63
2141 PRIVATE INSTRUCTION 4:00-4:25pm $163
2142 POLLIWOGS 4:30-4:55pm $96
2143 DOLPHINS 4:30-4:55pm $63
2144 OTTERS 4:30-4:55pm $63
2145 PRIVATE INSTRUCTION 4:30-4:55pm $163
2146 PARENT AND CHILD 5:00-5:25pm $63
2147 SEALS 5:00-5:25pm $63
2148 BARRACUDA/SHARKS 5:00-5:25pm $63
2149 PRIVATE INSTRUCTION 5:00-5:25pm $163
2150 DOLPHINS 5:30-5:55pm $63
2151 POLLIWOGS 5:30-5:55pm $96
2152 ADULT BEGINNER 5:30-5:55pm $96
2153 PRIVATE INSTRUCTION 5:30-5:55pm $163

2 BUESTIONS? COMMUNITY POOL AT CLU + 100 OVERTON COURT, THOUSAND OAKS « 805-241-0894 + AQUATICS@CRPD.ORG




2\ SUMMER AQUATICS CLASSES

8 SUMMER REGISTRATION BEGINS MONDAY, APRIL 17, 9:00AM

NEWBURY PARK HS POOL
456 REINO RD., NEWBURY PARK

Tuesdays/Thursdays - 6 Lessons

8.  Mondays/Wednesdays - 6 Lessons

% Session Three (3233): July 31-August 16

Session Two (3232): July 11-July 27

2200  SEALS 10:00-10:25am $63 2100 PARENT AND CHILD 10:00-10:25am $63
2201 TINYTOT SEALS 10:00-10:25am $96 2101 POLLIWOGS 10:00-10:25am $96
2202 PRIVATE INSTRUCTION 10:00-10:25am §163 2102 PRIVATE INSTRUCTION 10:00-10:25am $163
2203 PARENT AND CHILD 10:30-10:55am $63 2103 SEALS 10:30-10:55am $63
2204 POLLIWOGS 10:30-10:55am $96 2104 TINYTOT SEALS 10:30-10:55am $96
2205  PRIVATEINSTRUCTION 10:30-10:55am $163 2105  PRIVATE INSTRUCTION 10:30-10:55am $163
2206 DOLPHINS 11:00-11:25am $63 2106 OTTERS 11:00-11:25am $63
2207 STINGRAYS 11:00-11:25am $63 2107 BARRACUDA/SHARKS 11:00-11:25am $63
2208  PRIVATE INSTRUCTION 11:00-11:25am §163 2108  PRIVATE INSTRUCTION 11:00-11:25am $163
2209  OTTERS 11:30-11:55am $63 2109 DOLPHINS 11:30-11:55am $63
2210 BARRACUDA/SHARKS 11:30-11:55am 563 2110 STINGRAYS 11:30-11:55am $63
2211 PRIVATEINSTRUCTION 11:30-11:55am $163 2111 PRIVATEINSTRUCTION 11:30-11:55am $163
2212 TEENBEGINNER 12:00-12:25pm $96 2112 TEEN BEGINNER 12:00-12:25pm $96
2213 TINYTOT SEALS 12:00-12:25pm $96 2113 POLLIWOGS 12:00-12:25pm $96
2214 PRIVATE INSTRUCTION 12:00-12:25pm §163 2114 PRIVATE INSTRUCTION 12:00-12:25pm $163
2215 POLLIWOGS 12:30-12:55pm $96 2115 TINYTOT SEALS 12:30-12:55pm $96
2216 SEMI-PRIVATE INSTRUCTION STINGRAYS  12:30-12:55pm $96 2116 SEMI-PRIVATE INSTRUCTION OTTERS 12:30-12:55pm $96
2217 PRIVATEINSTRUCTION 12:30-12:55pm $163 2117 PRIVATEINSTRUCTION 12:30-12:55pm $163
2230 POLLIWOGS 3:00-3:25pm $96 2130 OTTERS 3:00-3:25pm $63
2231 DOLPHINS 3:00-3:25pm $63 2131 TINYTOT SEALS 3:00-3:25pm $96
2232 SEMI-PRIVATE INSTRUCTION STINGRAYS  3:00-3:25pm $96 2132 SEALS 3:00-3:25pm $63
2233 PRIVATE INSTRUCTION 3:00-3:25pm §163 2133 PRIVATEINSTRUCTION 3:00-3:25pm $163
2234 QTTERS 3:30-3:55pm $63 2134 DOLPHINS 3:30-3:55pm $63
2235 TINYTOT SEALS 3:30-3:55pm $96 2135 POLLIWOGS 3:30-3:55pm $96
2236 SEALS 3:30-3:55pm $63 2136 SEMI-PRIVATE INSTRUCTION BARRACUDAS 3:30-3:55pm $96
2237 PRIVATE INSTRUCTION 3:30-3:55pm $163 2137  PRIVATEINSTRUCTION 3:30-3:55pm $163
2238 POLLIWOGS 4:00-4:25pm $96 2138 TINYTOT SEALS 4:00-4:25pm $96
2239 DOLPHINS 4:00-4:25pm $63 2139 SEALS 4:00-4:25pm $63
2240  BARRACUDA/SHARKS 4:00-4:25pm $63 2140 STINGRAYS 4:00-4:25pm $63
2241 PRIVATEINSTRUCTION 4:00-4:25pm $163 2141 PRIVATEINSTRUCTION 4:00-4:25pm $163
2242 TINYTOT SEALS 4:30-4:55pm $96 2142 POLLIWOGS 4:30-4:55pm $96
2243 TEENBEGINNER 4:30-4:55pm $96 2143 DOLPHINS 4:30-4:55pm $63
2244 QTTERS 4:30-4:55pm $63 2144 OQTTERS 4:30-4:55pm $63
2245 PRIVATE INSTRUCTION 4:30-4:55pm §163 2145  PRIVATEINSTRUCTION 4:30-4:55pm $163
2246 PARENT AND CHILD 5:00-5:25pm $63 2146 PARENT AND CHILD 5:00-5:25pm $63
2247 DOLPHINS 5:00-5:25pm 563 2147 SEALS 5:00-5:25pm $63
2248 STINGRAYS 5:00-5:25pm $63 2148 BARRACUDA/SHARKS 5:00-5:25pm $63
2249 PRIVATE INSTRUCTION 5:00-5:25pm $163 2149  PRIVATE INSTRUCTION 5:00-5:25pm $163
2250  SEALS 5:30-5:55pm $63 2150 DOLPHINS 5:30-5:55pm $63
2251 POLLIWOGS 5:30-5:55pm $96 2151 POLLIWOGS 5:30-5:55pm $96
2252 ADULT BEGINNER 5:30-5:55pm $96 2152 ADULT BEGINNER 5:30-5:55pm $96
2253 PRIVATEINSTRUCTION 5:30-5:55pm $163 2153 PRIVATE INSTRUCTION 5:30-5:55pm $163

3 QUESTIONS? COMMUNITY POOL AT CLU + 100 OVERTON COURT, THOUSAND OAKS - 805-241-0894 « AQUATICS@CRPD.ORG




&\ SUMMER AGUATICS CLASSES

2200
2201
2202
2203
2204
2205
2206
2207
2208
2209
2210
21
2212
2213
2214
2215
2216
2217
2230
2231
2232
2233
2234
2235
2236
2237
2238
2239
2240
2241
2242
2243
2244
2245
2246
2247
22438
2249
2250
2251
2252
2253

8 SUMMER REGISTRATION BEGINS MONDAY, APRIL 17, 9:00AM

Tuesdays/Thursdays - 6 Lessons

Session Three (3233): August 1-August 17

SEALS

TINYTOT SEALS
PRIVATE INSTRUCTION
PARENT AND CHILD
POLLIWOGS

PRIVATE INSTRUCTION
DOLPHINS

STINGRAYS

PRIVATE INSTRUCTION
OTTERS
BARRACUDA/SHARKS
PRIVATE INSTRUCTION
TEEN BEGINNER
TINYTOT SEALS
PRIVATE INSTRUCTION
POLLIWOGS
SEMI-PRIVATE INSTRUCTION STINGRAYS
PRIVATE INSTRUCTION
POLLIWOGS
DOLPHINS
SEMI-PRIVATE INSTRUCTION STINGRAYS
PRIVATE INSTRUCTION
OTTERS

TINY TOT SEALS

SEALS

PRIVATE INSTRUCTION
POLLIWOGS
DOLPHINS
BARRACUDA/SHARKS
PRIVATE INSTRUCTION
TINY TOT SEALS

TEEN BEGINNER
OTTERS

PRIVATE INSTRUCTION
PARENT AND CHILD
DOLPHINS

STINGRAYS

PRIVATE INSTRUCTION
SEALS

POLLIWOGS

ADULT BEGINNER
PRIVATE INSTRUCTION

10:00-10:25am
10:00-10:25am
10:00-10:25am
10:30-10:55am
10:30-10:55am
10:30-10:55am
11:00-11:25am
11:00-11:25am
11:00-11:25am
11:30-11:55am
11:30-11:55am
11:30-11:55am
12:00-12:25pm
12:00-12:25pm
12:00-12:25pm
12:30-12:55pm
12:30-12:55pm
12:30-12:55pm
3:00-3:25pm
3:00-3:25pm
3:00-3:25pm
3:00-3:25pm
3:30-3:55pm
3:30-3:55pm
3:30-3:55pm
3:30-3:55pm
4:00-4:25pm
4:00-4:25pm
4:00-4:25pm
4:00-4:25pm
4:30-4:55pm
4:30-4:55pm
4:30-4:55pm
4:30-4:55pm
5:00-5:25pm
5:00-5:25pm
5:00-5:25pm
5:00-5:25pm
5:30-5:55pm
5:30-5:55pm
5:30-5:55pm
5:30-5:55pm

NEWBURY PARK HS POOL

$63
$96
$163
$63
$96
$163
$63
$63
$163
$63
$63
$163
$96
$96
$163
$96
$96
$163
$96
$63
$96
$163
$63
$96
$63
$163
$96
$63
$63
$163
$96
$96
$63
$163
$63
$63
$63
$163
$63
$96
$96
$163

456 REINO RD., NEWBURY PARK / 4

- 3
&

2300
2301
2302
2303
2304
2305
2350

Monday-Thursday - 4 Lessons
Session One (3231): June 19-June 22

TINYTOT SEALS
SEALS
DOLPHINS
POLLIWOGS
SEALS
DOLPHINS
TINYTOT SEALS
SEALS
DOLPHINS
POLLIWOGS
SEALS
DOLPHINS

9:00-9:25am
9:30-9:55am
10:00-10:25am
10:30-10:55am
11:00-11:25am
11:30-11:55am
3:00-3:25pm
3:30-3:55pm
4:00-4:25pm
4:30-4:55pm
5:00-5:25pm
5:30-5:55pm

Monday-Thursday - 4 Lessons

Session Two (3232): June 26-June 29

TINYTOT SEALS
SEALS
DOLPHINS
POLLIWOGS
SEALS
DOLPHINS
TINYTOT SEALS
SEALS
DOLPHINS
POLLIWOGS
SEALS
DOLPHINS

9:00-9:25am
9:30-9:55am
10:00-10:25am
10:30-10:55am
11:00-11:25am
11:30-11:55am
3:00-3:25pm
3:30-3:55pm
4:00-4:25pm
4:30-4:55pm
5:00-5:25pm
5:30-5:55pm

Monday-Thursday - 4 Lessons

Session Three (3233): July 10-July 13

TINYTOT SEALS
SEALS
DOLPHINS
POLLIWOGS
SEALS
DOLPHINS
TINYTOT SEALS

4 QUESTIONS? COMMUNITY POOL AT CLU « 100 OVERTON COURT, THOUSAND OAKS

9:00-9:25am
9:30-9:55am
10:00-10:25am
10:30-10:55am
11:00-11:25am
11:30-11:55am
3:00-3:25pm

$64
$43
$43
$64
$43
$43
$64
$43
$43
$64
$43
$43

$64
$43
$43
$64
$43
$43
$64
$43
$43
$64
$43
$43

$64
$43
$43
$64
$43
$43
$64

* 805-241-0894 « AQUATICS@CRPD.ORG



&\ SUMMER AGUATICS CLASSES

2300
2301
2302
2303
2304
2305
2350
2351
2352
2353
2354
2355

8 SUMMER REGISTRATION BEGINS MONDAY, APRIL 17, 9:00AM

Monday-Thursday - 4 Lessons

Session Three (3233): July 10-July 13

SEALS
DOLPHINS
POLLIWOGS
SEALS
DOLPHINS

3:30-3:55pm
4:00-4:25pm
4:30-4:55pm
5:00-5:25pm
5:30-5:55pm

Monday-Thursday - 4 Lessons

Session Four (3234): July 17-July 20

TINYTOT SEALS
SEALS
DOLPHINS
POLLIWOGS
SEALS
DOLPHINS
TINYTOT SEALS
SEALS
DOLPHINS
POLLIWOGS
SEALS
DOLPHINS

9:00-9:25am
9:30-9:55am
10:00-10:25am
10:30-10:55am
11:00-11:25am
11:30-11:55am
3:00-3:25pm
3:30-3:55pm
4:00-4:25pm
4:30-4:55pm
5:00-5:25pm
5:30-5:55pm

Monday-Thursday - 4 Lessons

Session Five (3235): July 24-July 27

TINY TOT SEALS
SEALS
DOLPHINS
POLLIWOGS
SEALS
DOLPHINS
TINY TOT SEALS
SEALS
DOLPHINS
POLLIWOGS
SEALS
DOLPHINS

9:00-9:25am
9:30-9:55am
10:00-10:25am
10:30-10:55am
11:00-11:25am
11:30-11:55am
3:00-3:25pm
3:30-3:55pm
4:00-4:25pm
4:30-4:55pm
5:00-5:25pm
5:30-5:55pm

NEWBURY PARK HS POOL

$43
$43
$64
$43
$43

$64
$43
$43
$64
$43
$43
$64
$43
$43
$64
$43
$43

$64
$43
$43
$64
$43
$43
$64
$43
$43
$64
$43
$43

456 REINO RD., NEWBURY PARK

Participants in group classes that do not meet
minimum enrollment (75% full) will be contacted
with options to convert the class into a semi-private,
an individual private, or to move to another time slot.

S BUESTIONS? COMMUNITY POOL AT CLU + 100 OVERTON COURT, THOUSAND OAKS - 805-241-0894 « AQUATICS@CRPD.ORG



&\ SUMMER AGUATICS CLASSES

SUMMER REGISTRATION BEGINS MONDAY, APRIL 17, 9:00AM

CRPD SWIMTEAM STROKE TECHNIQUE TRAINING & WORKOUT
CLASSID DATE DAY TIME FEE CLASSID DATE DAY TIME FEE
(8003231 63715  Sa  9:00-9:55am 586 8053231  6/197/5 MW  9:00-9:55am $72
(8003232  6/47/16  Su  9:00-9:55am 586 (8053232 7/10-7/26 M/W  9:00-9:55am 586
(8003233  7/22-8/26 Sa  9:00-9:55am 586 (8053233 7/31-8/16 MW  9:00-9:55am $86
(8003234  7/23-8/27 Su  9:00-9:55am 586 (8053234  8/21-9/6  M/W  9:00-9:55am $72
3403331 6/17-7/29 Sa  9:00-9:55am 586 3413331 6/197/5 MW 5:00-5:55pm $72
34033232 6/20-8/17  TMh  10:00-1055am  $257 34133232 7710726 MW 5:00-5:55pm 586
34033233 6/198/16 MW 400-4:55pm $257 34133233 7318/16 MW 5:00-5:55pm 586
34033234 6/208/17 T/Th  400-4:55pm $257 34143231 6/207/6  T/Th  5:00-5:55pm $72
3404331 6/19-8/16 MW 10:00-10:55am  $257 341432320 7927 TTh 5:00-5:55pm $86
34043232 6/198/16 MM 400-4:55pm $257 34143233 8/1-8/17  TTh  5:00-5:55pm $86
34043233 6/208/17  T/Th  400-4:55pm $257 INTRO WATER POLO CAMP
CLASSID DATE DAY TIME FEE

WATER AEROBIC WORKOUT - DEEP WATER 3405331 62175 W 5:00-5:55pm 43
CLASSID DATE DAY TIME FEE
8023231  6/5-6/26 M 10:00-1055am  $57 ;jgggg ;;;28;1/ 26 w ggggggpm Zg
8023233 7/10-731 M 10:00-1055am  $57 — 5pm

] - :00-5:55pm $43
(8023235  8/7-8/28 M 10:00-1055am 57 JweR WEW T Eskm e
NOODLE AEROBICS - SHALLOW WATER 34063233 8/3-8/17 Th  5:00-5:55pm 43

CLASSID DATE DAY TIME FEE
Gz dsaas M Towism 7 WATERPOLOFUNDAMENTALSCLINIC
(802.3234 7/10-731 M 11:00-11:55am 857

i i 3408.3231 6/18 Su 9:00-12:30pm $50
(802.3236 8/7-8/28 M 11:00-11:55am $57 3408.323 7/9 Sy 9:00-12:30pm $50

WATER AEROBIC WORKOUT - SHALLOW WATER '~ 34083233 7/30 Su- 9:00-12:30pm $50

(804.3231 6/7-6/28 W 10:00-10:55am $57 SPRINGBOARD DIVING

QLASSID DATE DAY TIME FEE
(804.3233 7/5-7/26 W 10:00-10:55am $57 . A
(8043235 8/2-8/30 W 10:00-10:35am 71 3409.3231 711-7/27  T/Th  1:00-2:15pm $125

34093232 8/1-8/17  T/Th  1:00-2:15pm §150
WATER WALKERS WORKOUT - SHALLOW WATER

QLASSID DATE DAY TIME FEE
(804.3232 6/2-6/30 F 10:00-10:55am $71
(804.3234 7/1-7/28 F 10:00-10:55am $57
(804.3236 8/4-9/1 F 10:00-10:55am $71

NEWBURY PARK HIGH SCHOOL POOL
COMMUNITY POOL AT CLU
THOUSAND OAKS HIGH SCHOOL POOL

(lasses are subject to change or be canceled due to demand.
The most accurate list of dasses can be viewed online through the registration system.

BUESTIONS? COMMUNITY POOL AT CLU + 100 OVERTON COURT, THOUSAND OAKS « 805-241-0894 + AQUATICS@CRPD.ORG



SUMMER AQGUATICS CLASSES

! SUMMER REGISTRATION BEGINS MONDAY, APRIL 17, 9:00AM

COMMUNITY POOL AT CLU
100 OVERTON COURT, THOUSAND OAKS, CA/

[T ‘l“m"]l" .

! ‘:‘ um;' “_ : ;
L e\
. lluu.i!!'l__l n.-:”//’

e !

AQUATIC CAMPS

SPRINT, SPIN, SPLASH, AQUATIC SUMMER FUN CAMP

REVERSE TRIATHLON CAMP 34153231 6/26-6/29 M Th 8:30-12:30pm $226
Qs DA v e e 34153232 710713 MTh 830-1230pm  $226
34093831 7M-727 Th 1:00-215pm 3125 3415333 77247027 MTh o 830-1230pm 5226
M09352  sns7 T 1:00-215pm #150 34153234 §/7-828  MTh  830-1230pm  $226

To check CLASS AVAILABILITY and REGISTER, follow these steps:
1. Visit crpd.org/register

2. Type the GROUP LEVEL in the keyword section of the Page€ (when searching for Private Instruction, use quotations).
3. Uncheck the box that says Show Full and Canceled Classes.
4. Click Search.

Participants in group classes that do not meet minimum enrollment (75% full) will be contacted with options

to convert the class into a semi-private, an individual private, or to move to another time slot.

BUESTIONS? COMMUNITY POOL AT CLU + 100 OVERTON COURT, THOUSAND OAKS « 805-241-0894 + AQUATICS@CRPD.ORG



